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~= Current Products
Satrix 40
Satrix Swix 40
Satrix Divi +
Satrix Rafi
Satrix Indi

Satrix Resi
Satrix Fini



~ New Products

Satrix Property
Satrix ILBI

Satrix Balanced
Satrix Momentum
Satrix MSCI World



Product Perforimance

1yr 3yr Syr
Satrix40 31.9% 67.2% 41.3%
Satrix Swix 29.5% 69.1% 49.6%
Satrix RAFI 24.4% 57.4%
Satrix Divi 14.7% 55.5% 130.4%
Satrix Indi 52.7% 134.7% 145.0%




Traditional Index funds

All Share Weight Top 40 Weight

High 101 101
A 97 97
93 93
89 89
85 85
81 81
77 77
73 73
69 69
65 65
61 61

o 57 57 .
© 53 53
O 49 49
E 45 45
=< 41 41
© 37 37
E 33 33
29 29
25 25
21 21
17 17
13 13
9 9
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LOW 0.0% 2.0% 4.0% 6.0% 8.0% 10.0% 12.0% 14.0% 0.00% 2.00% 4.00% 6.00% 8.00% 10.00% 12.00% 14.00% 16.00%




Active Managers
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Challenges of active managers of

® No informational advantage
@® No skill advantage
@® Past results

_in reality...

® Could underperform by 30%
® Managers move

—_—0



Advantages of smart funds

@® Capture active management principles
@® Still systematic decision making

@® Examples: RAFI and DIVI
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Dividend Yield
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A

Market Cap

136
131
126
121
116
111
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101
96
91
86
81
76
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| Invésti'ng 101

Don’t Procrastinate

Don’t buy past winners
Don’t speculate

Don’t time the market

Start early

Consider the tax implications

Value add of financial advisors
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